462
ORDERING
&
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
(949) 851-5881
FAX (949) 851-5058
E-MAIL

Load
Capacity
(kg)
Max.
Speed
(mm/sec)
accuracy
(µm)
Weight
(kg)
Price
Model
Number
Part
NUMBer
50 165 x 165 40 10 5 10 KST-50X 516-0051
50 165 x 165 20 10 10 20 KST-50XY 516-0052
50 165 x 165 10 10 5 22 KST-50Z 516-0053
100 165 x 200 40 10 7 15 KST-100X 516-0101
100 165 x 200 20 10 12 30 KST-100XY 516-0102
100 165 x 200 10 10 7 27 KST-100Z 516-0103
200 165 x 360 40 20 8 20 KST-200X 516-0201
200 165 x 360 20 20 15 40 KST-200XY 516-0202
200 165 x 360 10 20 8 32 KST-200Z 516-0203
KST LINEAR SINGLE AXIS (Z) STAGES
For detailed dimensions see our website
or email drawings@optosigma.com
4 holes: